line 2026 Family index

Acrobat
Akira
Amplitude
Antiba
Aoba
Apex
Arca
Aston
Atlas
Barrio
Berry
Bias
Bilia
Bilia
Bolla
Botera
Brook
Button
Candela
Cityline
Cityline
Cody
Confusio
Corinth
Crisp
Cronos
Cymbal
Dama
Delphi
Diaz

Dip
Dizzy
Drill
Drop
Dubbo
Dune
Eigher
Erie
Ermes
Ethos
Espiral
Fargo
Febe
Flipper
Freedom
Freedom 360
Frisbi

G9/GU10/E14/E27 canopies

Giotto
Goji
Gunnar

103
543
605
769
317
593
761
727

29
735
433
25
341
707
379
505
647
573
391

45
723
403
427
467

33
205
535
193
479
635
199
747
677
351
491
365
613
577
753
321
249
523
169
731
123
119
771
784

99
347
527

Halley
Helios
Hello
Hera
Horizon
Hover
Iconic
Ikon
Impuls
Irides
Ito
Jaap
Kai
Kali
Kanji
Kendo
Khadi
Kobe
Konos
Lake
Led canopies
Leo
Linear
Lou
Lumien
Luxor
Madison
Match
Moss
Naida
Naji
Neba
Nemia
Nikos
Nobu
Norma
Nuwa
Obo
Omeo
Ondula
Opale
Opale
Orbit
Orion
Ovum
Pilon
Pivot
Plato
Poll
Prato
Praxi

699
659
559
739
567
187
669
233
357
295
531
497
743
289
663
37

61
509
501
785
161
667
453
331
275
263
609

9
77
765
539
689

75
181
639
549
3N
697
387
327
703
137
127
713
695
461
409
553
779

67

Quda
Radial canopies
Rail
Raven
Rigo
Rolf
Roy
Runde
Sades
Screenl|P
Scroll
Seed
Shaker
Sinclair
Slick
Solera
Special canopies
Stealth
Stick
Storm
Takto
Talis
Tangent
Task
Tatoo
Tempest
Tomix
Torsion
Twig
Tycon
Umbra
Uto
Vance
Vanity
Velas
Wallie
Xavier
Yomo
Yona
Yuki
Zen

Canopies and accessories

651
783
615
285
757
671
443
623
643
775
217
597
661
303
109
337
782
601

83
213

51
f9
115
751
627
225
655
253
585
303
631
563

2
717
589
657
619
581
307
555
649

781
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Welcome to our new Line 2026 catalog, a collection of lighting 2xtures
designed to go beyond simple illumination, offering solutions that
serve both as design elements and functional tools for contemporary

architecture.

Each axture is the result of careful aesthetic research and precise
engineering, developed to integrate seamlessly into your projects and
enhance spaces with high-quality light.

Line 2026 was created to meet the more re2ned needs of interior

design and architecture.

We offer arange that combines clean, essential forms with advanced
technology, ensuring efacient and effective lighting while supporting
an aesthetic that complements both residential and commercial

environments.

Bine aBi venit én noul nostru catalog

Line 2026, o colecBie de corpuride

iluminat conceputApentru a depAli

simpla funcBie de iluminare, oferind soluBii
care sunt atf3t elemente de design, c3t i
instrumente funcBionale pentru arhitectura
contemporanA

Fiecare corp de iluminat este rezultatul unei
cercetAri estetice riguroase [i al unei inginerii
precise, 2ind conceput pentru a se integra
armonios in proiectele dumneavoastrA fi
pentru a pune én valoare spaBiile printr-o
luminAde calitate superioarA

Line 2026 a fost dezvoltat pentru a
rAspunde cerinBelor sozasticate ale designului
de interior fiarhitecturii.

Oferim o gamAcare imbinAformele simple [i
esenBiale cu tehnologia de ultimAgeneraBie,
asigurBnd o iluminare eacientA fi e2cace,
alAturi de o esteticApotrivitAatRt pentru
spaBii rezidenBiale, cf3t i comerciale.

Benvenuti nel nostro nuovo catalogo

Line 2026, unalinea di apparecchiluminosi
per andare oltre la semplice illuminazione,
creando soluzioni che sono elementi

di design e strumenti funzionali per
I'architettura contemporanea.

Ogni apparecchio ail frutto di una attenta
ricerca estetica e di unaingegnerizzazione
precisa, pensato per integrarsi
armoniosamente nei vostri progetti,
esaltando gli spazi con unaluce di quality
superiore.

Line 2026 a stato sviluppato per rispondere
alle esigenze pid soesticate del design
dfinterni e dellfarchitettura.

Proponiamo una gamma che unisce forme
pure ed essenziali ad una tecnologia
altavanguardia, per garantire non solo
untiluminazione efeciente ed efacace,

ma anche un'estetica che valorizzi ogni
ambiente, dal residenziale al contract.

www.redogroup.com



L Q Ghgpensions

103 Acrobat 543 Akira si7Aoba 29 Atlas

433 Berry 25 Bias 3a1 Bilia 379 Bolla
@ Update

505 Botera s Candela 45 Cityline 403 Cody

427 Confusio 467 Corinth 33 Crisp 205 Cronos

535 Cymbal 193 Dama 479 Delphi 199 Dip
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Halley

info

Suspensions for interior equipped with SMD LEDs, with the possibility of
changing the color temperature 2700K, 3000K and 4000K, TRIAC dimmable.
Sand white painted metal structure, opal white acrylic diffuser.

Suspensii poentru interior echipate cu LED-6ti SMD, &.é¢,00u, Oc¢,0ifudiii éfy ¢610/,00,e%i86¢,d,i0i0c,010,7161 0,1+ .a&./1é¢+di
posibilitatea de schimbare a temperaturii deculoar .00++,00u, 0¢,0.€1.é+11 5/& 0 ¢c.é71.&63PD00UcoET.60.00 é+ iéae./ 0+ 0¢,0.¢

- - tK - FKOCDKNG 64+#%€i,0,0iy 6¢,0.¢c.- 0,ifi,/+01/u é. - - - - - é1T1/1,71 64+#%
SBVITWEVWT" FKP OGVCN XQRUKV"ICND-O€VW+FKWERGTUQTIICETKN .CNBt,0+70+ 00/1i0l1/+ &.yéi0+d+ ¢ i+0.
QRCN #,0+11106,0fi- {./A10 .i/+06,000- ¢ T+06¢0%.&,U:-0 eyl .A+1.¢c +i/iT

6¢c,0 1/+00,i¢c+0,70 ié a,1.e. .Ai+T.¢c.e. +i/iT+
Sospensioni per interni dotate di LED SMD, ibdlitgposs < XGUP KPVGTK TQX UXKGVKFN
di cambiare la temperatura colore 2700K, 3000Ke 40 $SGNV TK 5/& .'& GU H IIfN ORC OQ“PQU|@QW \OGP[ VGRNQV[ HCTD|
FKOOGTCDKNK 64+#% U\ PJfO TU MNGV X NVQ\VCV UK NG46#hUUIVON G XAkt IR
S5VTWVVWTC KP OGVCNNQ XGTPKHKGVQOXROCPEQPIRCHQU V& MW WU DGR G W6 P \HVGTIWIME R AN L.C IR RIGNU M Q |
CETKNKEQ DKCPEQ QRCNKPQ FKU\RGT\ T DKGN[ CMT[NQX FKH \QT

@930
2630
@1230
21850
1530
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01-4456 Sand White 01-4457 Sand White 01-4458 Sand White

H 01-4459 Sand White H 01-4460 Sand White
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Vance

info

Suspensions for indoor equipped with SMD LEDs, with the possibility of dimming and controlling the $diof) L V K H V
temperature from warm white to cool white, structure in metal and die-cast aluminum painted high glossy

white, high glossy beige or high glossy black, white silicone diffuser for direct light and central diffuser made

of transparent PMMA.

Supplied with remote control (the 2 AAA batteries are not included) with the following functions: ON/OFF,

selection of lights (down only, central part only or both together), light intensity adjustment, light color

temperature setting from warm white to cool white and sleep mode.

Suspensii pentru interior echipate cu LED-gti SMD, 5/& NGFGU DGNV TK H IIfNN ORC H P[VQOR V UK NGJGVfaKLGMN :KLWH
RQUKDKNKVCVG FG FKOCTG tK EQRVO @NPCTGOCTVAVDNRGWVT CKRETIKKOFGN G UNCD N[Q\ U XCN

EWNQCTG FG NC CND ECNF NC CNOJC GCNUTYWEHBGWV'GNKPHORFBONHIKI T D \U XCI[ HGMGVG H O
CNWOKPKW VWTPCV UWD RTGUKWBGPMRV ICWW WRDP KW BDKQG TGN CNYWEIIAUL, B \IKNNKM QP FKHH \QT C
UCW PGITW NWEKQU FKURGTUQTM KPGYKIGKREID P [@I6M RGPVRIW W OKP B \RQPVK FKHH \QT

FKTGEV" tKk FKURGTUQT EGPVTCNGFXIRT2P[#tWXCRUROWNMNGFYWM C FD ### GNGOGV PGO

.KXTCVG EW VGNGEQOCPF" EGNG/CDCUNIEKG#E RMWXCWWREB\KPHEWNVMER MMCN $' -+ MCREUQN U

EW WTO"VQCTGNG HWPEzKK 10 1XKN GNGE MKX NCIKRFET KNQCMANGEHGN EUCM C M\ RUf

PLQU FQCT RCTVGC EGPVTCN" UAW XOID ®E KMORMGWHAT VYGINC®TGTfUU | DG NN6WLWCH ®HLJIH
KPVGPUKV"zKK NWOKPQCUG UGVETBIIWGORGNEY \WTKKNFG BW/ OGOT3 BGJ TTIN JKFGI HGJ TTG U
NWOKPKK FG NC CND ECNF NC CNDLGNKNtRRO O NWOKP" XGIJG

5QURGPUKQPK RGT KPVGTPK GSWKIRG)KCVGOEQ,POI'& ,5+&E+HETDB,/1./ C.:gj;pfpr‘nppln
possibilita di dimmerazione e controllo dellagempe  .'& .¢, 5/& 0 ¢@&i.€0.00 &+ éiii/+0, i i.00/.1
EQNQTG FC DKCPEQ ECNFQ C DKGRE&X HTEGHORQO , UiV, TS KAW. DCO KA . BN CBIN@QO 1€, 0.
G RTGUUQHWUKQPG FK CNNWOKP#QI X®@DPKEKIGV.® DREPE QY NWEKHQYyO@KIE11101-
NWEKFQ Q PGTQ NWEKFQ FKHHW&QEGOKBcUKNEE QP & yD K GRETY RG B NWE G1i
FKTGVVC G FKHHWUQTG EGPVTCNG+KB.2//# MTCBRCIBHVGC é161&,/ é+ éi/,i00+
(QTPKVG FK VGNGEQOCPFQ NG OGCU¥NGTK®G,58#+PORIOQPQ IOPENWVG S 2//4#
EQP NG UGIWGPVK HWP\KQPK 10Q(§0YENG\R ERGO NIDEKWIUON@cD.OTUQO, &+0,711
UQNQ EGPVTCNG Q GPVTCODG KPH#IGH @+ TEIGNO\KOPRDKEVIGP UK 611 U
luminosa, impostazione temperatura colore limecda b @x U 1éee./ 8+ 0¢,0Tidi O0+i. é.71 Q+i. 6.80/+718+
ECNFQ C DKCPEQ HTGFFQ G HWP\K«DRGTUNEGGR ,CQF&. /,e17i/+0, 0+ 100,0810,0+
0+ 0¢,01i0+0+ 0+00/.-i+ &+ 6¢,0.¢+0+ 0.,ifA,/+01/+ O+
&.é¢,00u, O¢,01f0oiil é1y ¢010/,00,e0cDJjd+0¥y .0 0.A1. seyi. é. 001€é,8. ayl. i 0¢,0110,08
.080++,00u, 0¢,0.61.é+ii1 5/& 0 ¢.éi.d0é0i0d# €.0.¢0.00
éiiii/.¢c+oiy i /,elli/.¢ii 6¢,0.¢c.- 0,ifi,/+01/u
.0 0,AT.&. é. 2.71.é0.e. &,1.&. 1,0+17116, BGUP UXKGVKFN FQ KPVGTK TW X[DCXGP 5/& .'& FK FCOK
T10.- fi.é é+¢1,81,1 +T07181,¢.- 00/1i0U/ OQ“PQU|QW UVOKGXCPKC C QXN FCPKC HCTGDPGL VGRNQV][ QF
i/+6,00.- ¢ é1y00,¢. &,fu- @&1yd06,¢c.Vs®BRN@GILE DKGNGL RQ UVWFGP DKGNW MQPVVTWMPROH NG QW (CRONIC
efydd,¢c. 8,/6u- 6¢,0+ 06,00/+T00UT /NKIC VG HQ INKP MC NCMQXCP NGUMN DKGNC NGUMN D “QX CNGDQ
ié &, 1.&. 0i7if.8+ é1y fi/yi.&. .0¢c,+,0N\GUMNLEIKGTPC DKGN[ UKNKM PQX FKH \QT RTG RTKCOG UXGVNQ C
6,60/+10G0ui /+00,i¢c+0,71,i i/.6/+00.eEGRB¥T NP[ FKH \QT \ RTKGJWCFP JQ 2//#
&.00+¢iytoOy O Al1iuo.i ®e+0+/,-11 &QF+XC 8C U FKCWMQX O QXN FC,QO0 DCV TKG ### PKG U
cifud,ou 1 07,é1u+iii 616id6iyii A,/,Uu€)QW DCNGPKC U PCUNGFWL EKOK HWPMEKCOK 10 1((
U auU cua./ .0¢,+,dly 0.70i. ¢dI&X DGTIUXGVKGN KDC PCFQN NGP UVTGFQX ,CU| CNGDQ QDG URQN
,00/ i1l ¢i,00, /,el1fi/.¢i+ y/i.001 RCWMCXIGPKG KPVGP\KV[ UXGVNC PCUVCXGPKG VGRNQV[ HCTD[ UXC
0.¢.- 0,iA,/+01/0 O¢,0+ .0 0,fiT.6.Q8F YGRNGL DKGNGL RQ UVWFGP DKGNC C TG“KO UR PMW

.8, 1 7,811 3.68.8. .0¢,+,31y

93 o O

ILIKWLQJ RSWLRQV

(IWHUQDO ULQJ OLJKW RQ (IWHUQDO ULQJ LQWHUQDO VFUNPI@\ EIQIVFIDHQMDIO KWURIGI Q FLUFOH Ol
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01-3938 Shine White 01-3939 Shine White
01-3737 5JKPG $GKIG 01-3739 5JKPG $GKIG
01-3738 5JKPG $NCEM 01-3740 5JKPG $NCEM
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Atlas
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Atlas

info

Indoor suspensions equipped with SMD LEDs, TR&€pensii pentru interior echipate cu LED-uri SMD, $GNV TK 5/& .'& GU H [IGU\V MGM

dimmable.

FKOCDKNG 64+#% S5VTWEVWT" FK@4EXW CRP KWCIK] OEWENU'HKOT VDG

Aluminum and metal structure finished in mattbraSNCO" OCV" CWTKG UCW XQRUKVOEEBVITW BGVYVERYRGNW Q CFTKANIK FU '+
gold or painted in sand black, transparent acryic CETKN VTCPURCTGPV EW FGEQT FWRUKRTA\CV EMMGBN HGJ T U\KVCP[Q

diffusers with white screen-printed decoration.

30

Sospensioni per interni dotate di LED SMD, dienmerab % i+6,d1 .0¢,0i0,7101 0,7+ &+ id0,/1./
64+#% 5S5VTWVVWTC KP CNNWOKPK®.GCOGICHORQ T/GP."® K¥YWITC, Q \bVAQ
FQTCVQ QRCEQ Q XGTPKEKCVC PGJU/QiQRIGE.® +KHBWUQTK+KP @ETKN
VTCURCTGPVG EQP FGEQTQ UGTKIHEL K EVQoDKCPB®e 111 s&.y€i0+0+ ¢
6,/6. /+&0,-¢c+0,T1 .0 A/.8/+0,0 +i/il
&.é¢,00u, O¢g,0ifudiil éiy ¢610/,00,e0i0./,6+00+ é,i./+01y
.0¢,+,0ly .00++,00u, 0¢,0.éi.6+ii 5/& i
éiiii/1,iuii 0i1i00./.1 ./A10 ¢un.7T0,8PVGTK TQX \ XGUP UXKGVKFN
ié +7T07idiy 1 7,0+717T+ 0 1+0.¢c.- 6.1.0i00K-FCOK UVOKGXCVGWP 64+#%
7+01060.- .0é,1{.- ifi i+0.¢. 6,/0u07 A.IMEPVVTWMEKC U ROQXTEJQXQW R
/+00,i¢c+0,71 d ié fA/.é/+060.&. +i/i1+ WUCECH\PQO \NCVG CNGDQ RKGUM
6,71.&/+061/.¢c+88011 1&./+7i RTKGIJWCFP CMT[NQX FKH\QT[ U
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01-4372 Brass Gold
01-4373 5CPF $NCEM

01-4374 Brass Gold
01-4375 5CPF $NCEM

E &
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01-4477 Sand White

01-4478 5KNXGT %QHHGG
01-4479 Brush Brown

01-4480 5CPF $NCEM

01-4678 Sand White

01-4679 5KNXGT %QHHGG
01-4680 Brush Brown

01-4681 5CPF $NCEM

01-4481 Sand White

01-4482 5KNXGT %Qnrr.5G
01-4483 Brush Brown

01-4484 5CPF $NCEM

[

01-4485 Sand White

01-4486 5KNXGT % Qrr.5G

01-4487 Brush Brown
01-4488 5CPF $NCEM
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01-4501 Sand White

01-4502 5KNXGT %QHHGG
01-4503 Brush Brown

01-4504 5CPF $NCEM

01-4682 Sand White

01-4683 5KNXGT %QHHGG
01-4684 Brush Brown

01-4685 5CPF $NCEM

01-4505 Sand White

01-4506 5KNXGT %QHHGG
01-4507 Brush Brown

01-4508 5CPF $NCEM

01-4686 Sand White

01-4687 5KNXGT %QHHGG
01-4688 Brush Brown

01-4689 5CPF $NCEM

redogroup.com



Catalog 2026

Crisp

37



01-4493 Sand White

01-4494 5KNXGT % Q:ii'GG
01-4495 Brush Brown

01-4496 5CPF $NCEM

=

01-4509 Sand White

01-4510 SKNXGT %QHHGG
01-4511 Brush Brown

01-4512 5CPF $NCEM

01-4690 Sand White

01-4691 SKNXGT %QHHGG
01-4692 Brush Brown

01-4693 5CPF $NCEM

01-4513 Sand White

01-4514 5KNXGT %QHHGG
01-4515 Brush Brown

01-4516 5CPF $NCEM

01-4694 Sand White

01-4695 5KNXGT %QHHGG
01-4696 Brush Brown

01-4697 5CPF $NCEM
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01-4517 5KNXGT %QHHGG
01-4518 Brush Brown
01-4519 5CPF $NCFM

01-4754 5KNXGT %QHHGG
01-4755 Brush Brown
01-4756 5CPF $NCEM
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/

01-4520 5SKNXGT %QHHGG
01-4521 Brush Brown
01-4522 5CPF $NCEiw

01-4698 5KNXGT % QHHGG
01-4699 Brush Brown
01-4700 5CPF $NCEM

/

01-4523 5KNXGT %QHHGG
01-4524 Brush Brown
01-4525 5CPF $NCEM

01-4701 5KNXGT % QHHGG
01-4702 Brush Brown
01-4703 5CPF $NCEM

redogroup.com
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Cityline
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Cityline
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01-4239
01-4240
01-4241
01-4238

01-3697
01-3698
01-3699
01-3942

5KNXGT %QHHGG
(QII[ OKEMGN

/ICVV $NCEM
Matt White

5KNXGT %QHHGG
(QII OKEMGN

/ICVV $NCEM
Matt White
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01-4628
01-4629
01-4630
01-4627

01-4710
01-4711
01-4712
01-4709

5KNXGT %QHHGG 5CPF $NCEM
(QII OKEMGN 5CPF-$i{CEM
5CPF $NCEM 5KNXGT %QHHGG
5CPF 9JKVG 5CPF $NCEM

5KNXGT %QHHGG 5CPF $NCEM
(QII[ OKEMGN 5CPF$NTEM
5CPF $NCEM S5KNXGT %QHHGG
5CPF 9JKVG 5CPF $NCEM

01-4632
01-4633
01-4634
01-4631

01-4714
01-4715
01-4716
01-4713

5KNXGT %QHHGG 5CPF $NCEM
(QII[ OKEMGN 5CP7SNCEM
5CPF $NCEM 5KNXG'1 %QHHGG
5CPF 9JKVG 5CPF $NCEM

5KNXGT %QHHGG 5CPF $NCEM
(QII[ OKEMGN 5CPF SNCEM
5CPF $NCEM 5KNXG1T %QHHGG
5CPF 9JKVG 5CPF $NCEM



Takto
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Takto
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01-4199
01-4200
01-4201
01-4202

01-3657
01-3658
01-3659
01-3660

Sand White

5KNXGT %QHHGG
(QIIl OKEMGN
5CPF $NCEM

Sand White

5KNXGT %QHHGG
(QII[ OKEMGN
5CPF $NCEM
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H 01-4207 Sand White
01-4208 5KNXGT %QHHGG
01-4209 (QII[ OKEMGN
01-4210 5CPF $NCEM

01-3665 Sand White

013666 5KNXGT %QHHGG
01-3667 (QII[ OKEMGN
013668 5CPF $NCEM
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01-4195
01-4196
01-4197
01-4198

01-3653
01-3654
01-3655
01-3656

01-4203
01-4204
01-4205
01-4206

01-3661
01-3662
01-3663
01-3664

Sand White

5KNXGT %QHHGG
(QlI[ OKEMGN
5CPF $NCEM

Sand White

5KNXGT %QHHGG
(QIIf OKEMGN
5CPF $NCEM

Sand White

5KNXGT %QHHGG
(QIIl OKEMGN
5CPF $NCEM

Sand White

5KNXGT %QHHGG
(QII[ OKEMGN
5CPF $NCEM
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Kobe
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Kobe
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. 014211 5CPF $NCEM 5KNXGT %QHHGG

. 01-3669 5CPF $NCEM 5KNXGT %QHHGG
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